
JUNIOR MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tony Cobbs Piper Pirates 191.0 200.0 10

2 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 191.0 185.0 8

3 Jake  Heckman Easton 194.0 180.0 6

4 Gabe Sabutis Bonner Springs 193.8 175.0 4

5 Ewan Mills Seaman 195.0 165.0 2

6 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 184.0 160.0 1

7 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs 183.0 155.0 0

8 Solomon Glover Lansing Lions 183.0 150.0 0

9 Cyrus Cantrell Piper Pirates 191.0 120.0 0

10 Brenden Dark Winnetonka HS 192.4 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jake  Heckman Easton 194.0 330.0 10

2 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 191.0 315.0 8

3 Ewan Mills Seaman 195.0 315.0 6

4 Gabe Sabutis Bonner Springs 193.8 305.0 4

5 Tony Cobbs Piper Pirates 191.0 300.0 2

6 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 184.0 265.0 1

7 Solomon Glover Lansing Lions 183.0 225.0 0

8 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs 183.0 215.0 0

9 Cyrus Cantrell Piper Pirates 191.0 190.0 0

10 Brenden Dark Winnetonka HS 192.4 0 0



Junior Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jake  Heckman Easton 194.0 200.0 10

2 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 184.0 195.0 8

3 Ewan Mills Seaman 195.0 190.0 6

4 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 191.0 185.0 4

5 Solomon Glover Lansing Lions 183.0 180.0 2

6 Tony Cobbs Piper Pirates 191.0 160.0 1

7 Gabe Sabutis Bonner Springs 193.8 160.0 0

8 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs 183.0 120.0 0

9 Cyrus Cantrell Piper Pirates 191.0 115.0 0

10 Brenden Dark Winnetonka HS 192.4 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jake  Heckman Easton 194.0 710.0 10

2 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 191.0 685.0 8

3 Ewan Mills Seaman 195.0 670.0 6

4 Tony Cobbs Piper Pirates 191.0 660.0 4

5 Gabe Sabutis Bonner Springs 193.8 640.0 2

6 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 184.0 620.0 1

7 Solomon Glover Lansing Lions 183.0 555.0 0

8 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs 183.0 490.0 0

9 Cyrus Cantrell Piper Pirates 191.0 425.0 0

10 Brenden Dark Winnetonka HS 192.4 0 0


